
High School Middle School
2023/24  Bell Schedule 2023/24  Bell Schedule

Monday through Thursday Monday through Thursday
Passing 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 5 mins Passing 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 5 mins
Period 1 8:30 AM 9:31 AM 61 mins Period 1 8:30 AM 9:31 AM 61 mins
Passing 9:31 AM 9:36 AM 5 mins Passing 9:31 AM 9:36 AM 5 mins
Period 2 9:36 AM 10:37 AM 61 mins Period 2 9:36 AM 10:37 AM 61 mins
Break 10:37 AM 10:47 AM 10 mins Break 10:37 AM 10:47 AM 10 mins
Passing 10:47 AM 10:52 AM 5 mins Passing 10:47 AM 10:52 AM 5 mins
Period 3 10:52 AM 11:53 AM 61 mins Period 3 10:52 AM 11:53 AM 61 mins
Passing 11:53 AM 11:58 AM 5 mins Lunch 11:53 AM 12:23 PM 30 mins
Period 4 11:58 AM 12:59 PM 61 mins Passing 12:23 PM 12:28 PM 5 mins
Lunch 12:59 PM 1:29 PM 30 mins Period 4 12:28 PM 1:29 PM 61 mins
Passing 1:29 PM 1:34 PM 5 mins Passing 1:29 PM 1:34 PM 5 mins
Period 5 1:34 PM 2:35 PM 61 mins Period 5 1:34 PM 2:35 PM 61 mins
Passing 2:35 PM 2:40 PM 5 mins Passing 2:35 PM 2:40 PM 5 mins
Period 6 2:40 PM 3:40 PM 60 mins Period 6 2:40 PM 3:40 PM 60 mins

Fridays Fridays

Passing 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 5 mins Passing 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 5 mins
Period 1 8:30 AM 9:20 AM 50 mins Period 1 8:30 AM 9:20 AM 50 mins
Passing 9:20 AM 9:25 AM 5 mins Passing 9:20 AM 9:25 AM 5 mins
Period 2 9:25 AM 10:13 AM 48 mins Period 2 9:25 AM 10:13 AM 48 mins
Passing 10:13 AM 10:18 AM 5 mins Passing 10:13 AM 10:18 AM 5 mins
Period 3 10:18 AM 11:06 AM 48 mins Period 3 10:18 AM 11:06 AM 48 mins
Passing 11:06 AM 11:11 AM 5 mins Passing 11:06 AM 11:11 AM 5 mins
Period 4 11:11 AM 11:59 AM 48 mins Period 4 11:11 AM 11:59 AM 48 mins
Passing 11:59 AM 12:04 PM 5 mins Lunch 11:59 AM 12:29 PM 30 mins
Period 5 12:04 PM 12:52 PM 48 mins Passing 12:29 PM 12:34 PM 5 mins
Lunch 12:52 PM 1:22 PM 30 mins Period 5 12:34 PM 1:22 PM 48 mins
Passing 1:22 PM 1:27 PM 5 mins Passing 1:22 PM 1:27 PM 5 mins
Period 6 1:27 PM 2:15 PM 48 mins Period 6 1:27 PM 2:15 PM 48 mins

Minimum Day Minimum Day
Passing 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 5 mins Passing 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 5 mins
Period 1 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 30 mins Period 1 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 30 mins
Passing 9:00 AM 9:05 AM 5 mins Passing 9:00 AM 9:05 AM 5 mins
Period 2 9:05 AM 9:36 AM 31 mins Period 2 9:05 AM 9:36 AM 31 mins
Passing 9:36 AM 9:41 AM 5 mins Passing 9:36 AM 9:41 AM 5 mins
Period 3 9:41 AM 10:12 AM 31 mins Period 3 9:41 AM 10:12 AM 31 mins
Passing 10:12 AM 10:17 AM 5 mins Passing 10:12 AM 10:17 AM 5 mins
Period 4 10:17 AM 10:48 AM 31 mins Period 4 10:17 AM 10:48 AM 31 mins
Passing 10:48 AM 10:53 AM 5 mins Passing 10:48 AM 10:53 AM 5 mins
Period 5 10:53 AM 11:24 AM 31 mins Period 5 10:53 AM 11:24 AM 31 mins
Passing 11:24 AM 11:29 AM 5 mins Passing 11:24 AM 11:29 AM 5 mins
Period 6 11:29 AM 12:00 PM 31 mins Period 6 11:29 AM 12:00 PM 31 mins

*revised 10.19.23


